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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 15-025

LEGAL DESC 1
BACK, J SURVEY

BACK, J SURVEY
BACK, J SURVEY
CHILDREN'S COURTYARD

MANSFIELD ISD ATHLETIC
COMPLEX

Wednesday, December 09, 2015

LEGAL DESC 2

A 126

A 126

A 126

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

JOSIAH VENTURES LTD

HWY 360-MATLOCK RD-BROAD LP

HWY 360-MATLOCK RD-BROAD LP

REALTEX VENTURES INC

MANSFIELD, ISD

OWNER ADDRESS
2880 W PIONEER PKWY STE A

905 W MITCHELL ST
905 W MITCHELL ST
4604 PARK SPRINGS BLVD STE

150
605 E BROAD ST

CITYy
ARLINGTON, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76013-5960

76013-2507
76013-2507
76017

76063-1766
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